
IGFOA Partners' Forum Members
 2025-2026 Partner Outreach Assignments

April Lepic Dalena Welkomer Kaitie Tiede Seema Patel Raphaliata McKenzie Sean Patrick Durkin Michael Malatt
Zions Bank Raymond James IPBC Chapman & Cutler Speer Financial Wintrust Baker Tilly

April.Lepic@zionsbancorp.com dalena.welkomer@raymondjames.com ktiede@ipbchealth.org spatel@chapman.com rmckenzie@speerfinancial.com sdurkin@wintrust.com michael.malatt@bakertilly.com

Baecore Group, Inc. ABOC CliftonLarsonAllen LLP Bernardi Securities, Inc. ClientFirst Technology 
Consulting Asset Control Solutions Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.

Capital Gains Incorporated BMO Bank N.A. Corpay Chapman & Cutler Enterprise Fleet 
Management Baird Public Finance Azavar Government Solutions

IntraFi Network ClearGov Crowe LLP Civic Systems LLC Fifth Third Bank BS&A Software Baker Tilly US, LLP

MissionSquare Retirement J.P. Morgan Graystone Consulting DebtBook Illinois Metropolitan 
Investment Fund (IMET)

Columbia Capital 
Management, LLC Euna Solutions

MWM Consulting Group Miller Cooper & Co., Ltd. 
Intergovernmental 
Personnel Benefit 
Cooperative (IPBC)

Equitable Meeder Investment 
Management

Federal Home Loan Bank 
of Chicago Foster & Foster

PFM Asset Management Performance Services Laner Muchin, Ltd. GW & Associates, PC MGT First Bank of Chicago Moody's Rating
PTMA Financial Solutions Raymond James Lauterbach & Amen, LLP Illinois Public Risk Fund Miller Canfield Nania Energy Advisors Software Solutions, Inc. 

TrueComp Regions Bank Plante Moran RSM US LLP Speer Financial Inc. Old National Bank The 457 Consulting Group

U.S. Bank Sawyer Falduto Asset 
Management, LLC Selden Fox, Ltd. Tyler Technologies Stifel Springbrook Software Third Millennium Associates, 

Inc. 

Zions Bank Veregy Sikich Workday UMB Bank Wintrust Government 
Funds


